BOARD MEMBERS:

INMATES TO APPEAR

BUTLER, Shelton
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

TURNER, Raymond
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

ANDERSON, Terrance
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

ATKINS, Jerry
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

CINTRON, Angel
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

COPELAND, Luther
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

MARTINEZ, Andre
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

VASQUEZ, Marcello
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket L.ist
Willard/Cybulski CI
REVOCATION
October 03, 2007
(Wednesday)

INMATE NUMBER

HEARING TYPE

# 152268

# 220768

# 138863

# 162400

# 256690

# 105060

# 151369

# 194001

Distribution Date: September 28, 2007

Rescission

Rescission

Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Hearings Division

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Tamara Szydlo

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Meriden

GA - New Haven

GA - Hartford

GA - Meriden

JD - Waterbury

GA - Danbury

GA - Stamford

GA - Bantam, GA - Bristol
GA - Hartford, GA — Stamford

Supervisor Richard Sparaco Phone: 203-805-6575

Fax:  203-805-6652
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